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Mitchell Nutting
North American Senior Vice 
President – Sales
403.703.0208
mnutting@everestfuneral.com
    @everest_mitchell

Caren Guidry
Director - North American 
Agent Sales Desk
832.547.3144
cguidry@everestfuneral.com
    @everest_caren

Everest: 1-800-913-8318 • 24/7
Agent Sales Deck: salesdesk@everestfuneral.com
Agent website: www.everestfuneral.com/wfg-us

IA American: 1-800-736-7311 • M-F, 8:00AM – 5PM CST

Transamerica: 1-800-797-2643 • M-F, 8:00AM – 5PM CST

Melecia Louie
Regional Vice President - Northwest/Mountain/Texas
206.799.1960
mlouie@everestfuneral.com 
    @everest_melecia 

Jaqueline Tran
Regional Vice President - N. California/Hawaii/Texas
408.767.0383
jtran@everestfuneral.com
    @everest_jacquelineytran

Milos Kleut
Regional Vice President – East Coast
678.538.7340
mkleut@everestfuneral.com
    @everest_milos

Riley Buchanan
Regional Sales Consultant - Eastern/ Midwestern
813.469.0083
rbuchanan@everestfuneral.com
    @everest_riley

David Yu
Regional Vice President – Southern California
714.310.9573
dyu@everestfuneral.com 
    @everest_dyu


